Metering Consoles
10/2024 Dosierkonsolen_e.docx 1
• Available as wall bracket or stand-alone version with drip tray
• Minimum costs for installation and startup
• Optimal adaption to process parameters thanks to modular system
• Wide range of applications
Thanks to a universal modular system, our
metering consoles offer a wide range of options

Metering Consoles
10/2024 Dosierkonsolen_e.docx 4
Ordering key:
Other versions on request!
1. Description
DOK = Metering console
2. Version
WK = Wall bracket
SK = Stand-alone
3. Electrical metering pump version
EcoPro = On/off, dosing quantity poti, status LEDs,
  release input
EcoAdd = On/off, touch display, Inputs:
  release, pulse, current; level, charge,
  Outputs: stroke signal, alarm
  Communication: USB, CAN Bus
4. Pump capacity
00510X = 5 l/h, 10 bar
01110S = 11 l/h, 10 bar
03003S = 30 l/h, 3 bar
05010M = 50 l/h, 10 bar
12003M = 120 l/h, 3 bar
5. Pump head / suction and pressure valve material
P = PP
D = PVDF
6. Seal material
E = EPDM
F = FKM (Viton B)
7. Valve ball material
C = Ceramics
S = Stainless steel
8. Number of pumps
1P1 = 1 pump, 1 metering line
2P1 = 2 pumps redundant on 1 metering line
2P2 = 2 pumps, 2  metering lines
9. Accessories
MFV = Multifunction valve
EGV = Degassing valve
99 = without
10. Flow measurement
OGM = Oval gear meter (OGM Plus)
99 = without
11. Console version
EC = Ecolab
99 = neutral
DOK WK EcoAdd 00510X D F  C 2P1 MFV OGM EC
Example of a configured metering console